Dual Speed Chain Hoist
The William Hackett dual speed chain hoist meets and exceeds the
requirements of the following international standards:
British Standard BS EN13157:2004 + AI:2009
American Standard ASME B30.16-2012
Australian Standard AS1418.2-1997
South African Standard SANS 1594:2007
NORSOK R-002: 2017.

Extra
Weight
per m (kg)
Change from
High Speed
to Standard
Speed (kg)
Change from
Standard
Speed to
High Speed
(kg)
Pulling Hand Chain to Lift 1m
High Speed (m) Standard Speed (m)
023.DS.323 3.2 1  10 x 30 3 28.2 3.0  >55 <25 27  136
023.DS.503 5.0 2  10 x 30 3 42.4 5.2  >110 <50 54  272
023.DS.753 7.5 3  10 x 30 3 62.2 7.4  >165 <75 81  408
023.DS.1003 10.0 4  10 x 30 3 72.9 9.6  >165 <75 108  544
023.DS.1503 15.0 6  10 x 30 3 120.7 14.0  >275 <125 162  816
023.DS.2003 20.0 8  10 x 30 3 157.5 19.2  >330 <150 108 x 2  544 x 2
023.DS.3003 30.0 12  10 x 30 3 238.0 28.0  >330 <150 162 x 2  816 x 2
023.DS.5003 50.0 20 10 x 30 3 758.0 44.0  >330 <150 270 x 2 1360 x 2
Part Code
WLL
(t)
a